
Name Fed Distance Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity

1 R Elton WF 1 34 55 82m 1234y GB25A43416 1533.370

2 G Myring WF 1 44 34 89m 1571y GB25A43007 1512.973

3 S Wisken LF 2 10 53 112m 629y GB25D50715 BLUE H 1510.880

4 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 08 59 110m 866y GB25V13341 BLUE H 1507.683

5 S Wisken LF 2 11 46 112m 629y GB25B58004 CH/PD H 1500.751

6 S Wisken LF 2 11 48 112m 629y GB25B58029 CHEQ C 1500.372

7 G Myring WF 1 45 29 89m 1571y GB25A43020 1500.300

8 S Wisken LF 2 11 49 112m 629y GB25B58023 BLUE H 1500.182

9 A Pawlowski LF 2 19 38 117m 1693y GB25B57325 BLUE C 1486.844

10 J Underwood LF 1 47 41 90m 1585y GB25B34573 BLUE C 1485.699

11 J Underwood LF 1 48 18 90m 1585y GB25B34596 BLUE C 1477.234

12 Mr Richard Gasson & Son MNF 2 07 55 107m 542y GB25D50862 CLBP C 1476.446

13 J Underwood LF 1 48 31 90m 1585y GB25B34581 BL/PD H 1474.284

14 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 06 09 105m 1125y GB25X08270 DCHP H 1473.841

15 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 06 09 105m 1125y GB25X08252 REDQ C 1473.841

16 J Underwood LF 1 48 34 90m 1585y GB25B34609 BLUE H 1473.613

17 Mr Richard Gasson & Son MNF 2 08 12 107m 542y GB25V05557 MELY H 1473.183

18 S Wisken LF 2 14 24 112m 629y GB25B58037 BLUE C 1471.347

19 P Kemp WF 1 28 46 74m 301y GB25A43303 1470.478

20 P Kemp WF 1 28 50 74m 301y GB25A43332 1469.374

21 P Kemp WF 1 28 54 74m 301y NW25A3618 1468.273

22 P Kemp WF 1 28 55 74m 301y NW25A3616 1467.997

23 P Kemp WF 1 28 57 74m 301y NW25A3791 1467.447

24 P Kemp WF 1 29 04 74m 301y NW25A3665 1465.525

25 M Smith LF 1 49 10 90m 1475y GB25V32465 RED C 1464.504

26 A J Webb MNF 2 18 59 115m 1112y GB25S30676 BLCH C 1464.291

27 P Kemp WF 1 29 17 74m 301y GB25A43334 1461.97

28 Murphy Bros MNF 2 05 03 103m 1404y GB25D50816 BLUE H 1460.888

29 Murphy Bros MNF 2 05 06 103m 1404y GB25C25931 BLUE H 1460.304

30 A Pawlowski LF 2 22 13 117m 1693y GB25B57316 CHEQ C 1459.836

31 Murphy Bros MNF 2 05 09 103m 1404y GB25C25943 DKCH H 1459.720

32 Murphy Bros MNF 2 05 12 103m 1404y GB25C53446 BLUE H 1459.137

33 R & S Pateman LF 1 47 08 88m 1321y GB25V92354 BLUE H 1458.007

34 R & S Pateman LF 1 47 15 88m 1321y GB25D50748 CH/WF H 1456.415

35 R & S Pateman LF 1 47 20 88m 1321y GB25B34709 BLUE H 1455.287

36 S Dewick WF 1 48 42 89m 1509y GB25V41375 1454.913

37 J Gilbert WF 2 00 46 99m 1433y GB25D50947 1454.648

38 J Gilbert WF 2 00 47 99m 1433y GB25Z17533 1454.447

39 R & S Pateman LF 1 47 29 88m 1321y GB25C32801 CHEQ H 1453.255

59 Memebers Sent 1074 Birds 

A-F-T

Leicester Warwick & Mid Northants Amal

Wetherby 02.08.25 Liberated at 09.45

Into a West North West Wind 



40 J Gilbert WF 2 01 00 99m 1433y GB25Z17558 1451.843

41 J Gilbert WF 2 01 04 99m 1433y GB25Z17553 1451.044

42 J Gilbert WF 2 01 05 99m 1433y GB25D50761 1450.844

43 R & S Pateman LF 1 47 41 88m 1321y GB25C32875 GRIZ C 1450.567

44 J Gilbert WF 2 01 13 99m 1433y GB25Z17563 1449.248

45 P W Hudson WF 1 24 24 69m 720y GB25D50800 1447.301

46 J Gilbert WF 2 01 23 99m 1433y GB25Z17540 1447.258

47 J Gilbert WF 2 01 28 99m 1433y GB25Z17574 1446.265

48 A Mills LF 1 19 35 65m 617y GB25V59970 BLUE H 1445.128

49 R & S Gubbins MNF 2 14 35 110m 866y GB25X00785 DKCH H 1444.949

50 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 2 09 40 105m 1125y GB25X08272 REDQ C 1433.869

51 K Chapman LF 1 53 58 92m 625y GB25B34498 RD/PD H 1426.257

52 S Patel LF 1 52 47 91m 553y GB25B34986 BLUE C 1424.976

53 J&T Gateley MNF 2 09 18 104m 532y GB25Z04308 BLUE H 1419.737

54 J&T Gateley MNF 2 09 21 104m 532y GB25Z04317 CHPI C 1419.188

55 J&T Gateley MNF 2 10 11 104m 532y GB25Z04327 BLUE C 1410.104

56 J&T Gateley MNF 2 11 50 104m 532y GB25Z04342 CHEQ H 1392.455

57 A J Webb MNF 2 26 58 115m 1112y GB25S30685 DKCH C 1384.749

58 Mr Richard Gasson & Son MNF 2 16 36 107m 542y GB25V05541 BLCH C 1382.592

59 Mr Leslie Berry & Son MNF 2 03 17 94m 1390y GB25V62607 GRIZ H 1353.224

60 Mr Leslie Berry & Son MNF 2 03 19 94m 1390y GB25V62604 CHEQ H 1352.858


